

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry					
Name of Work - Const of road and C.D work with maintenance for NH-104, power House to Bhaluadih.					
Under M.M.G.S.T					
Agency - Rajesh Kumar					
S/o Sri Ramnesh Singh					
H. No - 32/1 Rajopatti New					
Ward No - 28 Behind					
Ganesh Petrol pump.					
Sitamarhi -					
Ass No - SBD 63 of 2020-21					
Date of start - 18.08.2020					
Date of comp - 17.8.2021					
(1) providing and fixing of Working Bench Mark pillar.					
- - - - - all comp -					1.635 km.
2) Reference pillar					1.635 km
3) clearing and grubbing road land.					
$2 \times 32 \times 30.0 \times 3.50$					$= 6720.0 M^2$
$2 \times 20.0 \times 3.50$					$= 140.0$
$2 \times 21 \times 30.0 \times 3.50$					$= 4410$
$2 \times 25.0 \times 3.50$					$= 175.0$
					$= 11445.0$
					$= 1.145 Hec.$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - construction of Road and e.d. work with main fence for NH 104 power house to Bhalewadli					
Name of Agency - Rajesh Kumar					
Agg No - S.B.D 63 of 2020-21					
① providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar --- all work					
Qty vide p.no. - (30) T.M.					
1.635 K.M ER, 3857.82 / K.M					6308.0
② Reference pillar ---					
Qty vide p.no. - (30) T.M.					
1.635 K.M ER, 1775.08 / K.M					2902.0
③ Clearing and grubbing road land --- all work					
Qty vide p.no. - (30) T.M.					
1.145 Hec ER, 51133.76 / Hec					58548.0
④ Excavation for Roadway segment --- all work					
Qty vide p.no. - (30) T.M.					
49.38 m ³ ER, 74.16 / m ³					3662.0
					R, 71420.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) providing and erecting direction, any place and identification board. - etc					
Qty vide p.no. (35) T.M.B					
1.0 nos @ 3144.05/each R					3144.0
(27) providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y. in formatory, logo, Citizen board. - etc					
Qty vide p.no. (35) T.M.B.					
6.0 nos @ 10879.36/each R					65276.0
(28) E/W excavation for structure - - all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (35) T.M.B					
15.662 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ - R					4218.0
(29) providing p.c.c. M15 in Rd th - - - all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (36) T.M.B.					
2.85 m ³ @ 5465.27/m ³ - R					15554.0
(30) providing p.c.c. M20 in open Rd th - - all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (36) T.M.B					
13.869 m ³ @ 6091.61/m ³ - R					84485.0
(31) providing and laying R.C.C. NP3 H.P. of 600 mm dia.					
Qty vide p.no. (36) T.M.B					
7.50 m @ 2562.01/m - R					19215.0

B 9418768.0
 9228768.0

Continuation